
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Tolokonskiy Andrey O.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 08 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Digital Automatic Control Systems  M18-S81  I-207
Mon, 15 Apr 16:15 — 18:40 TEST Term Project: Control Systems  S14-101  I-207
Tue, 16 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Term Project: Control Systems  S14-102  I-207
Thu, 25 Apr 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Educational Practice (Research Work At The Base Enterprises)  S14-101, S14-102

 dep.2
Tue, 30 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Term Project: Control Systems  S14-161  I-207
Tue, 30 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Term Project: Control Systems  S14-162  I-207
Tue, 30 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  S14-162  V-418
Sat, 04 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  S14-161  dep.2
Fri, 17 May 10:15 — 14:20 EXAM Term Project: Control Systems  S14-161  K-715
Mon, 20 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  S15-102  dep.2
Mon, 20 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Digital Automatic Control Systems  S15-161  I-207
Mon, 20 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Digital Automatic Control Systems  S15-162  I-207
Mon, 20 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Digital Automatic Control Systems  M18-164  I-207
Tue, 21 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Term Project: Control Systems  S14-162  V-415
Wed, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Digital Control Systems Design  S15-101, S15-102  K-714a
Sat, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Digital Automatic Control Systems  M18-164  I-207
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Digital Automatic Control Systems  S15-162  I-207
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Digital Control Systems Design  S15-101, S15-102  408
Tue, 18 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Digital Automatic Control Systems  M18-S81  I-207
Fri, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Digital Automatic Control Systems  S15-161  I-207


